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31st October, 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
Phirojze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
27th Floor, Dalal Street 
Mumbai — 400001 
  
Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015  
 
Dear Sir, 
 

We wish to inform you that International Data Management Limited (“the Company”) has received a request for  
issue of duplicate share certificate as per the following details: 
 
 

Name of 
shareholder 

Folio No.  
 

No of 
shares 

Share 
Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive No. 

From  To  

Reshma Hastimal 
Tani  

10427 300 00013246 
 
00013247 
 
00007938 

461361 
 
461461 
 
1681701 

461460 
 
461560 
 
1681800 

 
As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR /2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, 

the Company will issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ after compliance of required formalities. 

 

Please take the above information on record. 

Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully, 

 
For International Data Management Limited 
 
  
 
 
Pradeep Tahiliani 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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