

International Data Management Ltd.

Registered Office: 806, Siddhartha, 96, Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110019,

Tel.: 011-26444812

Email: idmcomplianceofficer@gmail.com

www.idmlimited.in

31st October, 2023

BSE Limited Phirojze Jeejeebhoy Towers 27th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai — 400001

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

We wish to inform you that **International Data Management Limited** ("the Company") has received a request for issue of duplicate share certificate as per the following details:

Name of shareholder	Folio No.	No of shares	Share Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	
				From	То
Reshma Hastimal Tani	10427	300	00013246	461361	461460
			00013247	461461	461560
			00007938	1681701	1681800

As required under SEBI Circular No. SEBI / HO / MIRSD / MIRSD_RTAMB / P / CIR /2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company will issue 'Letter of Confirmation' after compliance of required formalities.

Please take the above information on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For International Data Management Limited

Pradeep Tahiliani Company Secretary & Compliance Officer